No hassles,
just right
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI ClearAppeal LED recessed architectural
offers a comfortable blend of reliable performance, elegant aesthetics and
affordability to satisfy you and your customers. With surface models in 2x2
and 2x4 configurations, and recessed models in 2x2, 2x4, and 1x4 configurations
with a range of options, it’s easy to specify ClearAppeal for any application.
The elegant, streamlined design includes a single-piece extruded lens that

281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Ordering guide Example: 2CAG30L840-2-DS-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type Nominal Delivered Lumens Color Length
Center
Diffuser Voltage Dimming Options
CA  –  – DS  –  –  –
1 1'
2 2'
CA ClearAppeal G Grid
F1 Flange
1x4
26L 2600 lumens (26.8W)
30L 3000 lumens (30.4W)
40L 4000 lumens (41.7W)
830 80 CRI, 3000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
2 2'
4 4'
DS Diffuse
(smooth)
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
347 347V
DIM 0-10V dimming
(control leads
factory installed
and extended
to access plate)
SDIM2 Step dimming
to 40% input
power
L3D3 Lutron Hi-lume
A 1% dimming
LDE3 Lutron
EcoSystem
Series 5
5% dimming
LDEH3 Lutron
EcoSystem
Series H
1% dimming
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire
18 gauge for dimmable
luminaires.
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire
18 gauge for dimmable
luminaires.
GLR1 Fusing, fast blow
EMLED4 Integral emergency
battery pack (requires
ballast enclosure on top
of luminaire)
OCC Integral sensor, occupancy
DAY Integral sensor, daylighting
DAYOCC Integral sensor, daylighting
and occupancy
SWZG25,6 SpaceWise automated
wireless technology for
integrated occupancy and
daylight harvesting
CHIC Chicago Plenum
2x2
30L 3000 lumens (31.6W)
34L 3400 lumens (36.8W)